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Adami, Karla City of Laramie PO Box C

Laramie, WY 82073

kadami@cityoflaramie.org 307-721-52041

Allington, Rob Metro Wastewater 

Reclamation District

6450 York Street

Denver, CO 80229

rallington@mwrd.dst.co.us 303-286-34462

Arnold, Alex City of Northglenn 2350 West 112th Ave

Northglenn, CO 80234

aarnold@northglenn.org 303-450-40263

Avery, Sheldon USAF 505 Bomber Blvd-Water Shop

Minot AFB, ND 58705

sheldon.avery@us.af.mil 701-723-60034

Badten, Peggi City of Aberdeen 123 South Lincoln St.

Aberdeen, SD 57401

peggi.badten@aberdeen.sd.us 605-626-70435

Bartle, Herb City of Bozeman WRF 2245 Springhill Road

Bozeman, MT 59718

hbartle@bozeman.net 406-582-29286

Bassett, Gary South Adams County 

Water & Sanitation 

District

6595 East 70th Ave

Commerce City, CO 80022

gbassett@sacwsd.org 303-589-92427

Batten, Bill Big Dipper / Trapzilla 

byThermaco, Inc

646 Greensboro St

Asheboro, NC 27203

bill@thermaco.com 336-629-46518
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Bercier, Paul USAF 505 Bomer Blvd-WaterShop

Minot AFB, ND 58705

paul.bercier@us.af.mil 701-723-60039

Berg, Andy City of Sioux Falls 1017 East Chambers Street

Sioux Falls, SD 57104

aberg@siouxfalls.org 605-367-827610

Blonigen, Mark City of Fargo 3400 North Broadway

Fargo, ND 58102

mblonigen@cityoffargo.com 701-241-145411

Bonzo, Eric Cedar City Corporation 10 N. Main

Cedar City, UT 84720

beric@cedarcity.org 435-867-942612

Borden, Deanna R & D Services Amalgam 

Separators

8118 Green Lake Dr. North

Seattle, WA 98103

dbfraker@comcast.net 800-816-499513

Burrell, Chad Snyderville Basin Water 

Reclamation District

2800 Homestead Rd.

Park City, UT 84098

cburrell@sbwrd.org 435-659-580514

Butterfield, Adam South Valley Sewer 

District/Jordan Basin 

Water Rec.

13826 South Jordan Basin Lane

Riverton, UT 84065

adamb@svsewer.com 801-455-291915

Caldwell, Scott Colorado Springs Utilities 701 East Las Vegas Street

Colorado Springs, CO 80903

Slcaldwell@csu.org 719-668-435416
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Caruso, Jim Hach 5600 Lindbergh Drive

Loveland, CO 80538

jcaruso@hach.com 970-215-995417

Cavill, Johnny City of Great Falls, Public 

Works

P.O. Box 5021

Great Falls, MT 59403

jcavill@greatfallsmt.net 406-750-586118

Chandler, Michael Ash Creek Special 

Service District

1350 South Hollow Road

Hurricane, UT 84770

mike@ashcreekssd.com 435-635-2348 Ext 10219

Christensen, Corey Hach 5600 Lindbergh Drive

Loveland, CO 80538

cochrist@hach.com 402-769-824420

Christiansen, Mike Central Valley Water 

Reclamation Facility

800 W. Central Valley Road

Salt Lake City, UT 84119-3379

christiansenm@cvwrf.org 801-973-910021

Crawford, Jodie City of Worland 101 Grace Avenue

Worland, WY 82401

lagoon@rtconnect.net 307-347-897822

Cross, Dave ST Vrain Sanitation 

District

11307 Business Park Circle

Firestone, CO 80504

dave@stsan.com 303-682-469223

Degnan, Alyson Energy Laboratories

Gillette, WY 
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DeGroot, Travis Tech Sales Co. 311 West 44th St.

Minneapolis, MN 55409

degroot@techsalesco.com 612-839-821325

Dorsey, Ridge City of Boulder 4049 North 75th Street

Boulder, CO 80301

dorseyr@bouldercolorado.go 303-413-736126

Dowdy, Vicki Board of Public Utilities 2416 Snyder Ave

Cheyenne, WY 82001

vdowdy@cheyennebopu.org 307-637-086627

Drennan, Tyler Cherokee Metropolitan 

District

6250 Palmer Park Blvd.

Colorado Springs, CO 80915

tdrennan@cherokeemetro.org 719-597-508028

Duren, Sheri City of Boulder 4049 North 75th Street

Boulder, CO 80301

durens@bouldercolorado.gov 303-413-736229

Finley, Cynthia NACWA 11816 Jefferson Place NW

Washington, DC 20036

cfinley@nacwa.org 202-510-659330

Fullmer, DeLaun South Valley Water 

Reclamation Facility

7495 South 1300 West

West Jordan, UT 84084

dfullmer@svwater.com 801-495-546131

Garcia, Al USEPA Region 8 1595 Wynkoop

Denver, CO 80202

garcia.al@epa.gov 303-312-638232
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Gedney, Matthew City of Sioux Falls - 

Environmental Division

1017 E Chambers St

Sioux Falls, SD 57104

mgedney@siouxfalls.org 605-367-828033

Gefroh, Bill City of Bismarck P O Box 5503

Bismarck, ND 58506

bgefroh@nd.gov 701-222-658434

Goodrich, Matt Eagle Mountain City 2565 Pony Express Parkway

Eagle Mountain, UT 84005

mgoodrich@emcity.org 801-473-826835

Gores, Paula Minnesota Valley Testing 

Labs (MVTL)

2616 East Broadway Avenue

Bismarck, ND 58501

pgores@mvtl.com 701-204-547836

Greeno, Hunter Colorado Springs Utilities 701 East Las Vegas Street

Colorado Springs, CO 80903

hgreeno@csu.org 719-668-435337

Greenwood, Phil City of Sioux Falls 1017 East Chambers Street

Sioux Falls, SD 57104

pgreenwood@siouxfalls.org 605-367-818838

Grotheer, Cassie Plum Creek Water 

Reclamation Authority

4255 N US Highway 85

Castle Rock, CO 80108

cgrotheer@crgov.com 303-688-199139

Gutierrez, Brynda City of Henderson, 

Nevada

240 Water Street

Henderson, NV 89015

Brynda.Gutierrez@cityofhen 702-267-265640
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Harps, Jim City of Logan 153 North 1400 West

Logan, UT 84321

jim.harps@loganutah.org 435-716-979741

Harris, Leah City of Rapid City - Water 

Reclamation Division

7903 Southside Drive

Rapid City, SD 57703

donna.orth@rcgov.org 605-394-417442

Harter, Blane Bobcat/Doosan NA/O 521 South 22nd Street

Bismarck, ND 58504
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Haugen, Becky Biolynceus, LLC P.O. Box 1499

Estes Park, CO 80517

marketing@biolynceus.com 970-586-339144

Helgeson, Gaylen USAF 505 Bomber Blvd - WaterShop

Minot AFB, ND 58705

gaylen.helgeson@us.af.mil 701-723-249745

Hellman, Darrel Bobcat Company 521 South 22nd Street

Bismarck, ND 58504

darrel.hellman@doosan.com 701-220-682846

Hericks, Chuck City of Rapid City - Water 

Reclamation Division

7903 Southside Drive

Rapid City, SD 57703

chuck.hericks@rcgov.org 605-394-417447

Himmelspach, Steve City of Mandan 205 2nd Ave N.W.

Mandan, ND 58554

mdnwwtp@btinet.net 701-667-327848
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Hineline, Nancie Parker Water & Sanitation 

District

18100 East Woodman St

Parker, CO 80134

nhineline@pwsd.org 720-842-424849

Hoar, Amanda City of Rapid City - Water 

Reclamation Lab

7903 Southside Drive

Rapid City, SD 57703

donna.orth@rcgov.org 605-394-417450

Hohn, Trevor Brookings Municipal 

Utilities

525 Western Ave., P.O. 588

Brookings, SD 57006

thohn@swiftel-bmu.com 605-697-840851

Hoover, Larry Centennial Water and 

Sanitation District

62 W. Plaza Dr.

Highlands Ranch, CO 80129

lhoover@cwsdhrmd.org 303-791-218552

Hoover, Lori Centennial Water and 

Sanitation District

62 W. Plaza Dr.

Highlands Ranch, CO 80129

lorihoover@cwsdhrmd.org 303-791-2185 X351053

Hsia, Michelle Board of Public Utilities - 

Cheyene

2416 Snyder Ave

Cheyenne, Wyoming 82001

mhsia@cheyennebopu.org 307-635-316354

Huggard, Alex Salt Lake County District 

Attorney's Office

2001 South State Street # S3-600

Salt Lake, UT 84190

ahuggard@slco.org 385-468-776455

Jenks, Ryan City of Logan 153 North 1400 West

Logan, UT 84321

ryan.jenks@loganutah.org 435-716-975856
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Jennings, Eli Clifton Sanitation District 3217 D Road

Clifton, CO 81520

ejennings@cliftonsanitation.c 970-434-742257

Jones, Brad City of Logan 450 North 1000 West

Logan, UT 84321

brad.jones@loganutah.org 435-716-975758

Jones, Jill Central Davis Sewer 

District

2200 South Sunset Dr

Kaysville, UT 84037

jillj@cdsewer.org 801-451-219059

Jordan, Josh Fremont Sanitation District 107 Berry Parkway

Canon City, CO 81212

jjordan@fsd.co 1-719-924-071660

Juelfs, Vince City of Huron P.O. Box 1369

Huron, SD 57350-1369

w_s@huronsd.com 605-353-854761

Kenyon, Randy CGRS 1301 Academy Court

Fort Collins, CO 80524

rkenyon@cgrs.com 970-493-78062

Ketterling, Dan City of Worland 101 Grace Ave.

Worland, WY 82401

lagoon@rtconnect.net 307-347-897863

Kleinman, Greg Ash Creek Special 

Service District

1350 S. Sand Hollow Rd.

Hurricane, UT 84737

greg@ashcreekssd.com 435-635-2348 Ext 10064
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Klose, Michelle City of Bismarck 

Industrial Pretreatment 

Program

PO Box 5503

Bismarck, ND 58506

mklose@bismarcknd.gov 701-355-170465

Knerr, Lisa Colorado Department of 

Public Health and 

Environmental

4300 Cherry Creek Dr. South

Denver, CO 80246

lisa.knerr@state.co.us 303-692-300466

Kraft, Amanda Aberdeen Water 

Reclamation Facility

700 135th Street SE

Aberdeen, SD 57401

amanda.kraft@aberdeen.sds.u 605-626-704367

Krauth, Paul State Point Engineering

Salt Lake City, UT 

StatepointEng@gmail.com 385-707-362868

Krizek, Boris Cit of Billings Public 

Works Department

2224 Montana Ave

Billings, MT 59101

krizekb@ci.billings.mt.us 406-247-851769

Kunovic, Joe City of Greeley 300 East 8th Street

Greeley, CO 80631

joe.kunovic@greeleygov.com 970-350-936370

Land, David Timpanogos Special 

Service District

P.O. Box 923

American Fork, UT 84003

david@tssd-wwrec.com 801-756-523171

Leavitt, Sarah Payson City WWTP 439 West Utah Ave

Payson, UT 84651

sarahleavitt.paysoncity@gmai 801-404-647672
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Lefevor, Lindsay Salt Lake City Corporation 1365 West 2300 North

Salt Lake, Utah 84116

Lindsay.Lefevor@slcgov.com 801-799-409573

LeFevre, Darrin Ash Creek Special 

Service District

1350 South Sand Hollow Road

Hurricane, UT 84737
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Legg, Scott City of Sterling P.O. 4000

Sterling, CO 80751

legg@sterlingcolo.com 970-522-480475

Lemke, Dave City of Huron PO Box 1369

Huron, SD 57350

huronpretex@huronsd.com 605-353-853976

Levya, Alex Salt Lake City 

Department of Public 

Utilities

1365 West 2300 North

Salt Lake City, UT 84116

alex.leyva@slcgov.com 801-799-409677

Lewis, Dave Boxelder Sanitation 

District

3201 E. Mulberry, Unit Q

Fort Collins, CO 80522

dlewis@boxeldersanitation.or 303-619-769278

Macfarlane, Jeffrey North Davis Sewer District 4254 West 2200 South

Syracuse, UT 84075

jmacfarlane@ndsd.org 801-728-681479

Maes, Patrick South Adams County 

Water & Sanitation 

District

6595 East 70th Ave.

Commerce City, CO 80037

pmaes@sacwsd.org 720-206-048880
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Malsam, Ryan City of Mandan 205 2nd Ave NW

Mandan, ND 58554
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Marvelli, Dominic City of North Las Vegas 2250 Las Vegas Blvd N

Las Vegas, NV 89156

marvellid@cityofnorthlasveg 702-633-142882

McCormick, Curt CWA Consulting 

Services, LLC

P.O. Box 620848

Littleton, CO 80123

curt@potw.com 303-904-604983

McFarling, Tina South Dakota Department 

of Environmental and 

Natural Resources 

523 East Capitol Avenue

Pierre, SD 57501

tina.mcfarling@state.sd.us 605-773-626184

Mickelsen, Jennifer Brigham City Corporation 20 N. Main Street/

Brigham City, UT 84302

mickelsen@brighamcity.utah. 1-435-226-144385

Miller, Ryan City of North Las Vegas 2250 Las Vegas Blvd N

North Las Vegas, NV 89156

millerry@cityofnorthlasvegas 702-633-142986

Mitchell, Craig City of Watertown WWTF P O Box 910

Watertown, SD 57201

cmitchell@watertownsd.us 605-882-624487

Molder, Bob City of Gillette 3101 South Garner Lake Road / P.O. 

Gillette, WY 82718

bob@gillettewy.gov 307-686-527488
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Monsen, Thad Springville city 

Corporation

110 South Main Street

Springville, UT 84663

tmonsen@springville.org 435-851-141989

Moralez, Steve City of Grand Junction 2145 River Road

Grand Junction, CO 81505

stevemor@gjcity.org 970-256-417890

Morris, Andy Central Davis Sewer 

District

2200 South Sunset Drive

Kaysville, UT 84037

andymorris@cdsewer.org 801-451-219091

Mutchler, Larry Brookings Municipal 

Utilities

P.O. Box 588

Brookings, SD 57006

lmutchler@swiftel-bmu.com 605-693-328792

Naber, Chris City of Golden 1445 10th Street

Golden, CO 80401

cnaber@cityofgolden.net 303-384-818393

Nelson, Brett Central Weber Sewer 

District

2618 W. Pioneer Road.

Ogden, UT 84404

brettn@centralweber.com 801-564-601194

Neyens, Jesse City of Sioux Falls - 

Environmental Division

1017 E Chambers St

Sioux Falls, SD 57104

jneyens@siouxfalls.org 605-367-827695

Ogden, Randy City of Casper 

Wastewater Treatment

2400 Bryan Evansville Rd.

Casper, WY 82609

rogden@cityofcasperwy.gov 307-235-847996
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Oldroyd, Jared JWO Engineering 1307 North Locust Lane

Provo, UT 84604

oldroydjw@gmail.com 801-828-780597

Oles, Tom City of Henderson, 

Nevada

240 Water Street

Henderson, NV 89015

thomas.oles@cityofhenderson 702-267-259198

Parker, Beverly City of Kalispell Montana PO Box 1997

Kalispell, MT 59903

bparker@kalispell.com 406-758-780199

Parkinson, Spencer South Valley Water 

Reclamation Facility

7495 South 1300 West

West Jordan, UT 84084

sparkinson@svwater.com 801-495-5452100

Phipps, Del City of Kalispell Montana P.O. Box 1997

Kalispell, MT 59903

edphipps@kalispell.com 406-758-7817101

Pippin, Wynn Energy Laboratories, Inc. 1120 South 27th Street, PO Box 309

Billings, MT 59101

wpippin@energylab.com 406-252-6325102

Plegge, Natalie ACZ Laboratories, Inc. 2773 Downhill Drive

Steamboat Springs, CO 80487

nataliep@acz.com 970-879-6590 Ext. 105103

Price, Terry Salt Lake City Corp 

Public Utilities

1365 West 2300 North

Salt Lake City, UT 84116

801-799-4041104
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Pruett, Kelly Salt Lake City Corp., 

Public Utilities

1365 West 2300 North

Salt Lake City, UT 84116

Kelly.Pruett@slcgov.com 801-799-4092105

Ranch, Destin City of Eugene PW 

Wastewater Division

410 River Avenue

Eugene, OR 97404

destin.g.ranch@ci.eugene.or. 1-541-682-8626106

Rappe, Randall City of Great Falls Public 

Utilities

P.O. Box 5021

Great Falls, MT 59403

rrappe@greatfallsmt.net 406-781-3984107

Ratajczak, Kristin City of Fort Collins 3036 Environmental Drive

Fort Collins, CO 80525

kratajczak@fcgov.com 970-221-6938108

Roberts, Rick 420 South 900 East

Spanish Fork, UT 84660

rickandteresa@sfcn.org 801-420-1584109

Rodriguez, Dennis City and County of 

Broomfield

1 DesCombes Drive

Broomfield, CO 80020

drodriguez@broomfield.org 303-464-5648110

Rust, Terry City of West Fargo 102 1st Street

West Fargo, ND 58078

terry.rust@westfargond.gov 701-433-5411111

Sandoval, Cesar South Valley Sewer 

District

13826 South Jordan Basin Lane

Riverton, UT 84065

cesars@svsewer.com 385-202-2708112
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Sandoval, Diana Littleton Englewood 

WWTP

2900 South Platte River Drive

Englewood, CO 80110

dsandoval@englewoodco.gov 303-762-2623113

Sandoval, Vanessa City of Montrose 1221 65.50 Road

Montrose, CO 81402

vsandoval@ci.motrose.co.us 720-480-9491114

Schlanger, Michael Southgate Water & 

Sanitation Districts

3722 East Orchard Road

Centennial, CO 80121

mschlanger@southgatedistrict 303-713-7748115

Scott, Chris Security Sanitation District 231 Security Blvd.

Colorado Springs, CO 80911

c.scott@securitywsd.com 719-392-7844116

Sherman, Shane Hach 5600 Lindbergh Drive

Loveland, CO 80538

ssherman@hach.com 970-663-1377117

Simpkins, Tom Boxelder Sanitaion 

District

3201 East Mulberry Street, Unit Q, 

Fort Collins, CO 80522

wtsimpkins@boxeldersanitaio 970-568-2326118

Skubinna, Paul City of Great Falls - 

Public Works

P.O. Box 5021

Great Falls, MT 59403

pskubinna@greatfallsmt.net 406-781-8972119

Smalley, Ron City of Orem 1797 West 1000 South

Orem, UT 84058

rrsmalley@orem.org 801-229-7483120
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Sorensen, Dennis City of Spanish Fork 40 South Main Street

Spanish Fork, UT 84660

dsorensen@spanishfork.org 801-804-4558121

Spahn, Justin City of Sterling WWTP P.O. Box 4000

Sterling, CO 80751

spahn@sterlingcolo.com 970-522-4804122

Stadelmann, David Linko Technology Inc. 4251 Kipling Street, Suite 220

Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

dave@linkotechnology.com 303-952-0021123

Stevens, Jason Ash Creek Special 

Service District

1350 South Sand Hollow Road

Hurricane, UT 84737

jason@ashcreekssd.com 435-635-2348 Ext 109124

Stortz, Stephen City of Grand Junction 2145 River Road

Grand Junction, CO 81505

stephens@gjcity.org 970-256-4164125

Sukalski, Bill City of Grand Forks 724 N 47th St

Grand Forks, ND 58203

bsukalski@grandforksgov.co 701-787-9134126

Sury, Peter Cedar City Corporation 10 N. Main

Cedar City, UT 84720

spete@cedarcity.org 435-867-9426127

Suvada, Kelly SGS Accutest 4036 Youngfield Street

Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

kelly.suvada@sgs.com 303-870-4968128
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Tan, Lyndon South Davis Sewer District  PO Box 140111

Salt Lake City, UT 84114

ltan@sdsd.us 801-295-3469129

Thomas, Matt City of Henderson, 

Nevada

240 Water Street

Henderson, NV 89015

Matt.Thomas@cityofhenders 702-267-2657130

Thompson, Colleen South Valley Sewer 

District

1253 West Jordan Basin Lane

Bluffdale, UT 84065

colleent@svsewer.com 1-385-202-2777131

Tucker, Don City of Fargo 3400 North Broadway

Fargo, ND 58102

dtucker@cityoffargo.com 701-241-8565132

Uddin, Sara Metro Wastewater 

Reclamation District

6450 York Street

Denver, CO 80229

suddin@mwrd.dst.co.us 303-286-3356133

Ufford, Michael City of Reno, 

Environmental Control

P.O. Box 1900

Reno, NV 89505

uffordm@reno.gov 775-334-3395134

Vermeulen, Jon City of Mitchell 2141 East Havens

Mitchell, SD 57301

jvermeulen@cityofmitchell.or 605-933-0420135

Wayman, Alan Central Valley Water 

Reclamation Facility

800 W. Central Valley Road

Salt Lake City, UT 84119-3379

waymanaj@cvwrf.org 801-973-9100136
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Weber, Karen City of Billings Public 

Works Department

2224 Montana Ave.

Billings, MT 59101

weberk@ci.billings.mt.us 406-247-8663137

Werther, Jim City of Boulder, CO 4049 North 75th Street

Boulder, CO 80301

wertherj@bouldercolorado.go 303-413-7363138

Wertz, Rebecca City of Louisville 749 Main Street

Louisville, CO 80027

wertzr@louisvilleco.gov 303-335-4785139

Willes, Loren City of Orem 1797 West 1000 South

Orem, UT 84058

lpwilles@orem.org 801-229-7491140

Wills, Andrew South Valley Water 

Reclamation Facility

7495 South 1300 West

West Jordan, UT 84084

awills@svwater.com 801-566-7711141

Wilson, Tara City of Westminster 13150 North Huron Street

Westminster, CO 80234

twilson@cityofwestminster.us 303-658-2747142

Withers, Stuart JWO Engineering, PLLC 1307 N Locust Lane

Provo, UT 84604

Stuart@JWOEngineering.co 801-828-7805143

Woehl, Dean City of Bismarck P.O. Box 5503

Bismarck, ND 58506-5503

dkwoehl@bismarcknd.gov 701-220-2036144
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Woodhouse, Brad Central Valley Water 

Reclamation Facility

800 West Central Valley Road

Salt Lake City, UT 84119

woodhouseb@cvwrf.org 801-347-4443145

Woods, Brian Clifton Sanitaton District 3217 D Road

Clifton, CO 81520

bwoods@cliftonsanitation 970-434-7422146


